
Schienenersatzverkehr

Breisach – Endingen

28. Juli – 12. September 2025

Schule Schule Sa Mo-Fr

Linie  SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV  SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV

Breisach Ⓗ ZOB 5:20 6:08 7:31 7:47 5:58 7:31 8:31 9:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31

Achkarren Ⓗ Bahnhof 5:26 6:14 7:38 7:54 6:04 7:38 8:38 9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38

Ⓗ Bahnhof

Ⓗ Burkheimer Str. (20.-22.8)

Burkheim-Bischoffingen Ⓗ Bahnhof 5:38 6:26 7:50 8:06 6:16 7:50 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50

Jechtingen Ⓗ Ortschaftsamt  5:43 6:31 7:55 8:11 6:21 7:55 8:55 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55

Sasbach a.K Ⓗ Bahnhof 5:47 6:26 6:35 7:02 8:00 8:16 6:25 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00

Königschaffhausen Ⓗ Endinger Str. 5:51 6:30 6:39 7:07 8:05 8:21 6:29 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05

Endingen a.K Ⓗ Bahnhof an 5:57 6:36 6:45 7:14 8:12 8:28 6:35 8:12 9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12

Umstieg auf Zug S5 S5  S5 S5  S5 S5 S5 S5  S5  S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5

Zugnummer 88400 88402 2302 88406  88400 88402 88406 88408 88410 88412 88414 88416 88418 88420 88422 2306

Endingen a.K ab 6:03 6:42 6:58 7:21 8:21 6:03 6:42 8:21 9:03 9:17 10:03 10:17 11:03 11:17 12:03 12:17 13:03 13:17 14:03 14:17 15:03 15:17 16:03 16:17 16:33

Riegel a.K Ort 6:07 6:50 7:01 7:25 8:25 6:07 6:50 8:25 9:07 9:20 10:07 10:20 11:07 11:20 12:07 12:20 13:07 13:20 14:07 14:20 15:07 15:20 16:07 16:20 16:40

Riegel-Malterdingen 6:10 6:53 7:28 8:28 6:10 6:53 8:28 9:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 16:43

Mo-Fr Mo-Fr

Linie  SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV

Breisach Ⓗ ZOB 16:31 17:31 18:31 19:31 20:31 21:31 22:31 23:01 0:01

Achkarren Ⓗ Bahnhof 16:38 17:38 18:38 19:38 20:38 21:38 22:38 23:07 0:07

Ⓗ Bahnhof    

Ⓗ Burkheimer Str. (20.-22.8)

Burkheim-Bischoffingen Ⓗ Bahnhof 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50 20:50 21:50 22:50 23:18 0:18

Jechtingen Ⓗ Ortschaftsamt  16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55 20:55 21:55 22:55 23:23 0:23

Sasbach a.K Ⓗ Bahnhof 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00 23:27 0:27

Königschaffhausen Ⓗ Endinger Str. 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05 21:05 22:05 23:05 23:31 0:31

Endingen a.K Ⓗ Bahnhof an 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:12 21:12 22:12 23:12 23:37 0:37

Umstieg auf Zug  S5 S5  S5 S5  S5 S5 S5 S5 S5   

Zugnummer 88424 2308 88426 2310 88428 88430 88432 88434 88436

Endingen a.K ab 17:17 17:03 17:31 18:17 18:03 18:33 19:17 19:03 20:17 20:03 21:17 21:03 22:17 22:03 23:17 23:28

Riegel a.K Ort 17:20 17:07 17:35 18:20 18:07 18:40 19:20 19:07 20:20 20:07 21:20 21:07 22:20 22:07 23:20 23:32

Riegel-Malterdingen 17:11 17:38 18:11 18:43 19:11 20:11 21:11 22:11 23:35

Legende: Bus

x=Bedarfshalt

21:45 22:45 23:14 0:14Oberrotweil 16:45 17:45 18:45 19:45 20:45

13:45  14:45 15:45

täglich

8:45 9:45 10:45  11:45 12:45

Mo-Fr Sa+S täglich

Oberrotweil 5:34 6:22 7:45 8:01 6:12 7:45

Kontakt:

Servicetelefon: 07821 9960770 

Internet: sweg.de

Herausgeber: 

SWEG Südwestdeutsche Landesverkehrs-GmbH

Verkehrsbetrieb Hohenzollerische Landesbahn

Bahnhofstr. 21 · 72379 Hechingen



Schienenersatzverkehr

Endingen – Breisach

28. Juli – 12. September 2025

Schule Sa Sa 28.+29.7 Mo-Fr

Zug S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5  S5  S5  S5 S5 S5 S5 S5

Zugnummer  88405 88407 88405 88407 88409 88411 88413  88415  88417  88419 88421 88423 88425 2305

Riegel-Malterdingen 6:26 7:05  6:26 7:05  7:39 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:21

Riegel a.K Ort 6:31 7:08 7:26 6:31 7:08 7:26 7:42 8:38 8:53 9:38 9:53 10:38 10:53 11:38 11:53 12:38 12:53 13:38 13:53 14:38 14:53 15:38 15:53 16:24

Endingen a.K an 6:35 7:12 7:29 6:35 7:12 7:29 7:46 8:41 8:57 9:41 9:57 10:41 10:57 11:41 11:57 12:41 12:57 13:41 13:57 14:41 14:57 15:41 15:57 16:28

Umstieg auf Bus SEV SEV SEV SEV  SEV SEV SEV SEV  SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV

Endingen a.K Ⓗ Bahnhof ab 4:40 5:30 6:46 7:00 7:46 5:20 6:38 7:46 8:46 9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:16 13:46 14:46 15:46

Königschaffhausen Ⓗ Endinger Str. 4:44 5:34 6:51 7:05 7:51 5:24 6:42 7:51 8:51 9:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:21 13:51 14:51 15:51

Sasbach am Kaiserstuhl Ⓗ Bahnhof 4:49 5:39 6:56 7:10 7:56 5:29 6:47 7:56 8:56 9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56

Jechtingen Ⓗ Ortschaftsamt 4:53 5:43 7:01 7:15 8:01 5:33 6:51 8:01 9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01

Burkheim-Bischoffingen Ⓗ Bahnhof 4:58 5:48 7:06 7:20 8:06 5:38 6:56 8:06 9:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06

Ⓗ Bahnhof

Ⓗ Burkheimer Str. (20.-22.8)

Achkarren Ⓗ Bahnhof 5:08 5:58 7:18 7:32 8:18 5:48 7:06 8:18 9:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18

Breisach Ⓗ ZOB 5:16 6:06 7:27 7:41 8:27 5:56 7:14 8:27 9:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27

Mo-Fr Mo-Fr

Zug S5 S5 S5 S5 S5   S5  S5  S5 S5 S5

Zugnummer 88427 2307 88429 2309 88431 88433 88435 88437 88439 2311

Riegel-Malterdingen 16:50 17:13 17:50 18:21 18:50 19:50 20:50 21:50 22:46 23:51

Riegel a.K Ort 16:38 16:53 17:22 17:38 17:53 18:24 18:38 18:53 19:38 19:53 20:38 20:53 21:38 21:53 22:49 23:54

Endingen a.K an 16:41 16:57 17:26 17:41 17:57 18:28 18:41 18:57 19:41 19:57 20:41 20:57 21:41 21:57 22:53 23:58

Umstieg auf Bus SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV

Endingen a.K Ⓗ Bahnhof ab 16:46 17:46 18:46 19:46 20:46 21:46 22:16 23:16

Königschaffhausen Ⓗ Endinger Str. 16:51 17:51 18:51 19:51 20:51 21:51 22:20 23:20

Sasbach am Kaiserstuhl Ⓗ Bahnhof 16:56 17:56 18:56 19:56 20:56 21:56 22:25 23:25

Jechtingen Ⓗ Ortschaftsamt 17:01 18:01 19:01 20:01 21:01 22:01 22:29 23:29

Burkheim-BischoffingenⒽ Bahnhof 17:06 18:06 19:06 20:06 21:06 22:06 22:34 23:34

Ⓗ Bahnhof

Ⓗ Burkheimer Str. (20.-22.8)

Achkarren Ⓗ Bahnhof 17:18 18:18 19:18 20:18 21:18 22:18 22:44 23:44

Breisach Ⓗ ZOB 17:27 18:27 19:27 20:27 21:27 22:27 22:52 23:52

22:38 23:38

täglich

Oberrotweil 17:11 18:11 19:11 20:11 21:11 22:11

14:11 15:11 16:1111:11 12:11 13:117:00 8:11 9:11 10:11

Mo-Fr Sa+S täglich

Oberrotweil 5:02 5:52 7:11 7:25 8:11 5:42

Kontakt:

Servicetelefon: 07821 9960770

Internet: sweg.de

Herausgeber: 

SWEG Südwestdeutsche Landesverkehrs-GmbH

Verkehrsbetrieb Hohenzollerische Landesbahn

Bahnhofstr. 21 · 72379 Hechingen


